Position Other Positions Held

Chief Operations Officer
Facilities Proj/Prgm Svc Mgr
Facilities Proj/Prgm Svc Mgr
Facilities Project Manager
Facilities Planner

Theater Production Specialist
Administrative Assistant llI
Facilities Accounting Tech

Facilities Use Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Folsom-Cordova Unified
Folsom-Cordova Unified
Folsom-Cordova Unified
Folsom-Cordova Unified
Folsom-Cordova Unified
Folsom-Cordova Unified
Folsom-Cordova Unified
Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Department

Facilities Development
Facilities Development
Facilities Development
Facilities Development
Facilities Development
Facilities Development
Facilities Development
Facilities Development

Facilities Development

Total Wages

$171,185
$117,076
$105,802
$100,412
$73,320
$56,997
$45,824
$45,819
$44,917

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,532
$34,111
$31,683
$23,367
$15,315
$18,022
$14,427
$18,605
$17,224



