Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Operations Officer		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Facilities Development	\$171,185	\$45,532
Facilities Proj/Prgm Svc Mgr		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Facilities Development	\$117,076	\$34,111
Facilities Proj/Prgm Svc Mgr		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Facilities Development	\$105,802	\$31,683
Facilities Project Manager		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Facilities Development	\$100,412	\$23,367
Facilities Planner		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Facilities Development	\$73,320	\$15,315
Theater Production Specialist		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Facilities Development	\$56,997	\$18,022
Administrative Assistant III		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Facilities Development	\$45,824	\$14,427
Facilities Accounting Tech		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Facilities Development	\$45,819	\$18,605
Facilities Use Technician		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Facilities Development	\$44,917	\$17,224